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Jidesh Kumar Himanshu Deora
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NEW DELHI 
RNM Tower, 5th Floor, Metro pillar no 331, i4,
B 1, NH-19, Mohan Cooperative Industrial
Estate, New Delhi, 110044
Tel: +911141318190/41032969 
Email: delhi@ksandk.com 

BANGALORE
 1A & 1B, 2B & 3B Lavelle Mansion, 1/2,
Lavelle Road,Bangalore, 560 001 
Tel: +91 80 41179111/41179222, 
Email: bangalore@ksandk.com 

CHENNAI
 211, Alpha Wing, Second Floor,
Raheja Towers,#177, Anna Salai,
Chennai, 600 002 
Tel: +91 44 28605955/28606955
Email: chennai@ksandk.com 

HYDERABAD 
609, Shangrila Plaza, Road no. 2,
Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana,
500 034 
Tel: +91 40 48516011/+91 40 48506011 
Email: hyderabad@ksandk.com

MUMBAI (I)
61, Atlanta Building, Jamnalal Bajaj
Road, Nariman Point, Mumbai, 400 021
Tel: +91 22 62372076/22020080 
Email: mumbai@ksandk.com

MUMBAI (II) 
301 A, 3rd Floor, Piramal Tower,
Peninsula Corporate Park, Lower Parel,
Mumbai -400 013
Tel: +91 22 62372076/22020080 
Email: mumbai@ksandk.com

MUMBAI (III) 
802, 8th Floor, REMI COMMERCIO, Shah
Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Road,
Andheri Link Road, Behind Yash Raj Studio,
Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053
Tel: +91 22 35253198​
Email: mumbai@ksandk.com

KOCHI
1st Floor, Manavalan Building,
Banerji Road,Ernakulam,
 Kochi, 682 018 
Tel: +91 484-3592950 
Email: kochi@ksandk.com

PUNE
Bootstart Cowork, 1st Floor,
Arcadian Building Plot No 12, Lane
5A, Koregaon Park, Pune, 411 001
Tel: +91 9833555232 
Email: pune@ksandk.com

MANGALORE 
Office No. 406, 4th Floor, Ajanta Business
Center,Kapikad, Bejai, Mangalore-
 575 004 
Tel: +91 8244634375 
Email: mangalore@ksandk.com
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